Releases - August 09, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

130309
278402
218595
205262
250909
283722
258491
230578
212046
285033
164191
273540
142845
225994

Kirby
Fugett
Johnson
Bender
PARTIN
Neering
Dennison
Robinson
Brown
Sidener
Riley
Turley
Goodman
Prye

Ottie
Shawn
Toni
Tony
RYAN

Monroe

Christopher Allen

Victor
Haywood
Cody
Richard
Dwight
Jordan
Brennan
Patrick

L

Cc

J

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Mason County Det. Cntr
Todd County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center

Warren County Jail
Wayne County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail

McCracken County Jail
Marion County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



