DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
130309	Kirby	Ottie	Monroe	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278402	Fugett	Shawn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218595	Johnson	Toni		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205262	Bender	Tony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
250909	PARTIN	RYAN		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283722	Neering	Christopher	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258491	Dennison	Victor	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230578	Robinson	Haywood		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212046	Brown	Cody		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
285033	Sidener	Richard	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164191	Riley	Dwight		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273540	Turley	Jordan		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
142845	Goodman	Brennan	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
225994	Prye	Patrick		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)